Hales Full Cat-Temp Control  inc. Heaters & Thermocouples  V4 December 18, 2024 11:18 am Full Cat-Temp Control  inc. Heaters & Thermocouples  V4 December 18, 2024 11:18 am
Temperature Control & Plugs
22										                  www.hales.com.au
Temperature Control & Plugs Thermocouples J Type
Product Code D L
XTCG1X060 1mm 60mm
XTCG1X090 1mm 90mm
XTCG1X120 1mm 120mm
XTCG1X150 1mm 150mm
XTCG1X180 1mm 180mm
XTCG1X200 1mm 200mm
MASMT7515TC 1.5mm 75mm
MASMT15015TC 1.5mm 150mm
MASMT25015TC 1.5mm 250mm
MASMT30015TC 1.5mm 300mm
MASMT35015TC 1.5mm 350mm
Micro Coil Heaters
Product Code ID L Watts
WRP-149W 19 30 149w
WRP-268W 19 30 268w
Microcoil heaters with axial screwed clamp band.